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China Touring Car Championship
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2020 H [ER ZEHERNV BESE m i FE X VL 05 ARt [E PR e 4215
30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

B 4 3 B B 3 o AR ILo5 JT 38 E R % ) (2.14 km)
H E AR B — Bl Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 24 BRI SUEEERA S ER 1:16.121 4 A “ MICHELIN
2 6 WHEE B PR 1:16.512 4 16 0.391 0.391 MICHELIN
3 44 ¥ AR ZE BA 47 1:16.613 10 13 0492 0.101 MICHELIN
4 76 BEADS < 2EPCTRACINGZE BA ITREMHBUZ 1:17.189 7 9 1.068 0.576 MICHELIN
5 7 A 72 AR 2 A E A 1:17.415 16 19  1.204 0.226 MICHELIN
6 55 HHF{E A FEPCTRACINGZERA IrEFERELL 1:17.495 5 13 1.374 0.080 MICHELIN
7 8 FHE  HEMRBEERA R 1:17.626 13 15  1.505 0.131 MICHELIN
8 21 M PBEER Bagit 1:17.632 18 20 1511 0.006 MICHELIN
9 99 BEm [ MBERAREEESNE IAREERESL 1:17.815 16 21 1.694 0.183 MICHELIN
10 66 A TUMBRAIIEEREEIZER IR FEEREA L 1:18.959 5 14  2.838 1.144 MICHELIN
11 33 B TOMERIIEEEBNZERN FRERREA L 1:18.963 10 20 2.842 0.004 MICHELIN
12 27 ZEES IRYIBSEDRTZBA IRAHETE 1:19.821 9 11 3.700 0.858 MICHELIN
13 77 ERE < 22 PCTRACINGZE A IRAHTCE 1:21.670 14 16 5549 1.849 MICHELIN
14 11 BEEHR  TTHBRAEEESHEN JTRERREDL 1:21.710 4 19 5589 0.040 MICHELIN
15 34 FiE MR EEE R ITRFEHRED L 1:26.353 15 16 10.232 4.643 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:16.121 (101.2 km/h No. 24 Y
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China Touring Car Champlonship
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2020 A E T G i RV B3R R R X VL5 T U I PR 42

30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

o E PR A 3 M PO BX 3% AR [ A

L5 I EFRREY) (2.14 km)

HE N HHEG Lap by lap
Laps Time Last Lap Total time
No. 24, BRIFF, Pos. 1
1 9:13:51 1:16.869 3:39.375
2 9:15:07 1:16.219 4:55.594
2 9:16:24 1:16.834 6:12.428
4 9:17:40 7:28 549
-+ 9:18:59 1:18.212 8:46.761
6 9:20:16 1:17.516 10:04.277
74 9:21.33 1:17.467 11:21.744
8 9:22:50 1:16.753 12:38.497
9 9:24:13 Pit In 14:01.751
10 9:27:12 2:58.581 17:00.332
1 9:28:29 1:17.017 18:17.349
12 9:29:46 1:17.011 19:34.360
13 9:31:.03 1:17.388 20:51.748
14 9:32:21 1:17.980 22:09.728
15 9:33:43 Pit In 23:31.548
16 9:37:12 Pit In 27:00.638
17 9:39:23 Pit In 29:11.746
No. 6, ##i &, Pos. 2
1 9:13:45 1:18.143 3:32.911
2 9:15:05 1:20.624 4:53.535
3 9:16:23 1:17.931 6:11.466
4 9:17:40 7:27.978
5 9:19:01 Pit In 8:49.322
6 9:24:12 5:10.954 14:00.276
T 9:25:29 1:17.287 15:17.563
8 9:26:46 1:17.083 16:34.646
2] 9:28:05 1:18.350 17:52.996
10 9:29:21 1:16.634 19:09.630
11 9:30:55 Pit In 20:43.145
12 9:35:39 4:44.415 25:27.560
13 9:36:58 1:18.745 26:46.305
14 9:38:15 117237 28:03.542
15 9:39:33 1:17.411 29:20.953
16 9:40:50 1:17.491 30:38.444
No. 44, X ¥, Pos. 3
1 9:13:30 1:18.124 3:18.038
2 9:14:47 1:17.172 4:35.210
3 9:16:12 Pit In 6:00.537
4 9:18:58 Pit In 8:46.081
5 9:21:08 Pit In 10:56.510
6 9:24:10 3:01.380 13:57.890
7 9:25:27 1:17.353 15:15.243
8 9:26:48 1:20.651 16:35.894
9 9:28:06 1:17.889 17:53.783
10 9:29:22 19:10.396
g 9:30:52 Pit In 20:40.018
12 9:34:29 3:37.440 24:17.458
13 9:36:03 Pit In 25:51.359
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China Touring Car Champianship
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30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

FER G PV B R P E AR

(L7519 BrIE %) (2.14 km)

W E AR B — H g Lap by lap
Laps Time Last Lap Total time
No. 44, X ¥, Pos. 3
No. 76, R A3, Pos. 4
1 9:13:26 1:21.190 3:13.809
2 9:14:46 1:20.038 4:33.847
3 9:16:06 1:20.247 5:54.094
4 9:17:24 1:17.928 7:12.022
o 9:18:42 1:18.204 8:30.226
6 9:20:00 1:18.122 9:48.348
7 9:21:17 11:05.537
8 9:22:35 1:17.796 12:23.333
9 9:24:03 Pit In 13:51.158
No. 7, X, Pos. 5
1 9:13:48 Pit In 3:36.159
2 9:16:55 3:06.911 6:43.070
3 9:18:13 1:18.149 8:01.219
4 9:19:31 1:18.121 9:19.340
5 9:20:50 1:19.114 10:38.454
6 9:22:14 1:24.201 12:02.655
7 9:23:32 1:18.003 13:20.658
8 9:24:54 1:21.358 14:42.016
9 9:26:13 1:18.806 16:00.822
10 9:27:36 Pit In 17:24.604
1 9:30:10 2:33.348 19:57.952
12 9:31:28 1:17.864 21:15.816
13 9:32:45 1:17.913 22:33.729
14 9:34:04 1:18.500 23:52.229
15 9:35:23 1:18.930 25:11.159
16 9:36:40 26:28.574
17 9:38:00 1:19.207 27:47.781
18 9:39:17 1:17.641 29:05.422
19 9:40:35 1:18.043 30:23.465
No. 55, #i% (&, Pos. 6
1 9:13:13 1:20.279 3:00.947
2 9:14:32 1:19.133 4:20.080
3 9:15:53 1:21.460 5:41.540
4 91711 1:17.589 6:59.129
5 9:18:28 8:16.624
6 9:19:46 1:18.099 9:34.723
7 9:21:06 1:19.355 10:54.078
8 9:22:27 1:21.019 12:15.097
9 9:23:47 1:20.432 13:35.529
10 9:25:05 1:17.912 14:53.441
11 9:26:28 Pit In 16:15.901
12 9:29:14 2:46.821 19:02.722
13 9:30:48 Pit In 20:35.850
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30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

o [ VR A 7 b HR O B B o AR (Lo 5 E bR 3R 423 (2.14 km)
WA S — B R4 Lap by lap
Laps Time Last Lap Total time
No. 8, #H #;, Pos. 7
1 9:13:40 1:21.495 3:28.504
2 9:15:01 1:20.404 4:48.908
3 9:16:20 1:18.917 6:07.825
4 9:17:39 1:18.953 7:26.778
5 9:18:57 1:18.895 8:45.673
6 9:20:16 1:18.380 10:04.053
7 9:21:39 1:23.400 11:27.453
8 9:22:57 1:18.089 12:45.542
9 9:24:21 PitIn 14:09.128
10 9:27:37 3:16.374 17:25.502
11 9:28:58 121113 18:46.615
12 9:30:22 1:23.747 20:10.362
13 9:31:40 21:27.988
14 9:32:58 1:17.863 22:45.851
15 9:34:27 Pit In 24:15.341

No. 21, &%, Pos. 8

1 9:14:10 1:22.736 3:57.887
2 9:15:29 1:19.100 5:16.987
3 9:16:49 1:20.618 6:37.605

4 9:18:08 1:18.766 7:56.371

5 9:19:27 1:18.871 9:15.242

6 9:21:03 1:36.477 10:51.719
T 9:22:29 1:25.494 12217213
8 9:23:51 1:22.002 13:39.215
9 9:25:09 1:18.287 14:57.502
10 9:26:27 1:18.227 16:15.729
1 9:27:45 1:17.828 17:33.557
12 9:29:16 1:30.963 19:04.520
13 9:30:50 1:32.634 20:37.154
14 9:32:07 1:18.439 21:55.593
15 9:33:25 1:18.174 23:13.767
16 9:34:43 1:17.736 24:31.503
17 9:36:01 1:17.755 25:49.258
18 9:37:19 [i17632 ]  27:06.8%
19 9:38:43 Pit In 28:31.148
20 9:41:44 Pit In 31:32.660

No. 99, B2, Pos. 9

1 9:13:56 1:27.526 3:44.383
2 9:15:21 1:24.995 5:09.378
3 9:16:44 1:22.389 6:31.767
4 9:18.06 1:22.695 7:54.462
5 9:19:26 1:19.957 9:14.419
6 9:20:48 1:21.354 10:35.773
7 9:22:07 1:19.862 11:55.635
8 9:23:31 1:24.004 13:19.639
9 9:24:55 1:23.457 14:43.096
10 9:26:17 1:21.712 16:04.808
19 9:27:40 1:23.325 17:28.133
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30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

o [ 5 4 3 b LV BB 3% of (R BR VL7577 5 E R38R 44 (2.14 km)
HEM E T BHR% Lap by lap
Laps Time Last Lap Total time
No. 99, B Z Pos. 9
12 9:29:11 1:31.181 18:59.314
13 9:30:43 1:31.839 20:31.153
14 9:32:04 1:21.446 21:52.599
15 9:33:23 1:18.916 23:11.515
16 9:34:41 24:29.330
17 9:35:59 1.18.110 25:47.440
18 9:37:18 1:18.738 27:06.178
19 9:38:37 1:19.227 28:25.405
20 9:39:57 1:19.703 29:45.108
21 9:41:20 1:22.881 31:07.989

No. 66, #itt ¥, Pos. 10

1 9:14:35 1:37.932 4:23.080
2 9:16:03 1:28.062 5:51.142
3 9:17:26 1:22.800 7:13.942
4 9:18:45 1:19.369 8:33.311
5 9:20:04 9:52.270
6 9:21:23 1:19.464 11:11.734
7 9:22:44 1:20.657 12:32.391
8 9:24:10 Pit In 13:58.083
9 9:26:49 2,38.983 16:37.066
10 9:28:13 1:24.119 18:01.185
1 9:20:33 1:20.075 19:21.260
12 9:30:57 Pit In 20:45.355
13 9:32:48 1:50.666 22:36.021
14 9:34:19 Pitin 24:07.160

No. 33, BE/b#i, Pos. 11

1 9:14:07 1:23.652 3:55.512
2 9:15:28 1:20.688 5:16.200
3 9:16:50 1:21.813 6:38.013
4 9:18:09 1:19.736 7:57.749
5 9:19:29 1:19.187 9:16.936
6 9:20:49 1:20.604 10:37.540
7 9:22:09 1:19.670 11:57.210
8 9:23:30 1:20.898 13:18.108
9 9:24:50 1:20.594 14:38.702
10 9:26:09 [:18:963 ]  15:57.665
11 9:27:30 1:21.049 17:18.714
12 9:29:08 1:37.380 18:56.094
13 9:30:37 Pit In 20:25.239
14 9:32:39 2:01.878 22:27.117
15 9:33:58 1:19.531 23:46.648
16 9:35:19 1:20.138 25:06.786
17 9:36:40 1:21.225 26:28.011
18 9:38:08 1:27.810 27:55.821
19 9:39:29 1:20.973 29:16.794
20 9:40:50 1:21.114 30:37.908
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30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

Hh [ P4 3 s RO B 38 o AR

(Lo I E PR3 43 (2.14 km)

HEA ST B Lap by lap
Laps Time Last Lap Total time
No. 27, ZEB%, Pos. 12
1 9:15:20 3:07.498 5:08.525
2 9:16:42 1:21.999 6:30.524
3 9:18:12 PitIn 8:00.700
4 9:21:06 2:53.158 10:53.858
5 9:22:28 1:22.853 12:16.711
6 9:23:50 1:21.816 13:38.527
7 9:25:12 1:21.914 15:00.441
8 9:26:33 1:20.666 16:21.107
9 9:27:53 17:40.928
10 9:29:16 1:23.779 19:04.707
11 9:30:50 Pit In 20:38.301
No. 77, R ##, Pos. 13
1 9:13:39 1:27.413 3:27.056
2 9:15:05 1:26.042 4:53.098
3 9:16:31 1:25.847 6:18.945
4 9:17:55 1:24.237 7:43.182
5 9:19:19 1:23.889 9:07.071
6 9:20:44 1:25.066 10:32.137
7 9:22:07 1:22.760 11:54.897
8 9:23:29 1:22.758 13:17.655
9 9:24:53 1:23.988 14:41.643
10 9:26:16 1:22.346 16:03.989
11 9:27:39 1:23.420 17:27.409
12 9:29:10 1:31.265 18:58.674
13 9:30:42 1:31.529 20:30.203
14 9:32:04 21:51.873
15 9:33:29 1:24.942 23:16.815
16 9:35:00 Pit In 24:47.825
No. 11, BEFR L, Pos. 14
1 9:14:18 1:31.406 4:05.948
2 9:15:42 1:24.413 5:30.361
3 9:17:05 1:22.626 6:52.987
4 9:18:26 8:14.697
5 9:19:50 1:23.904 9:38.601
6 9:21:17 Pit In 11:04.935
7 9:23:56 2:38.995 13:43.930
8 9:25:20 1:23.938 15:07.868
9 9:26:46 1:26.332 16:34.200
10 9:28:13 1:26.586 18:00.786
1 9:29:37 1:24.747 19:25.533
12 9:31:02 1:24.694 20:50.227
13 9:32:27 1:25317 22:15.544
14 9:33:51 1:24.151 23:39.695
15 9:35:16 1:24.981 25:04.676
16 9:36:39 1:22.896 26:27.572
17 9:38:09 1:29.827 27:57.399
18 9:39:38 1:28.810 29:26.209
19 9:41:02 1:24.515 30:50.724
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China Touring Car Championship
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30 October 2020 - 01 November 2020

= \ Na e i — =
o EVR G St RO B 3R o [ A L7573 3 E bRt 44 (2.14 km)
FEM E T BB Lap by lap
Laps Time Last Lap Total time
No. 11, B %, Pos. 14
No. 34, Bt ¥, Pos. 15
1 9:14:32 1:35.675 4:19.893
2 9:16:07 1:35.793 5:55.686
3 9:17:44 1:36,121 7:31.807
4 9:19:17 1:33.250 9:05.057
5 9:20:55 1:38.571 10:43.628
6 9:22:28 1:32.885 12:16.513
7 9:24:08 Pit In 13:56.468
8 9:27:36 3:27.327 17:23.795
9 9:29:09 1:33.955 18:57.750
10 9:30:45 Pit In 20:32.964
1 9:33:58 3:13.194 23:46.158
12 9:35:29 1:30.914 25:17.072
13 9:37:02 1:32.782 26:49.854
14 9:38:30 1:28.499 28:18.353
15 9:39:56 1:26.353 29:44.706
16 9:41:24 1:27.664 31:12.370
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